BbICLIAA LUKOJTA .
YMNPABNEHWA N UHHOBALIA

PacnucaHue 3aHsT No 0bpa3oBaTtenbHOW nporpamme
LindppoBov MapKeTUHT 1 aHanm3 pbiHka

Tun nporpammbl:
Hayano nporpaMmbi:
OkoHuyaHue nporpaMmbi:

Mpenopasatens:

Ne Hata /
[leHb Hepenu

1 07.11.2025

2 08.11.2025

3 14.11.2025

4 15.11.2025

I/ITord:

MoBbILLeHMe KBanUUKaLMm
07.11.2025
15.11.2025

WBnes Cranucnas Cepreesuy

Haua [lepepbisbl

no
18:30
10:00
18:30
10:00

BCero
0:10
0:10
0:10

0:10

OkoHny
aHve

21:40
16:40
21:40
16:40

AY[l Ayaoutopus

Yachbl

4
8
4
8

24

YTouHsiIeTCA
YTouHsAEeTCA
YTouHsiIeTCA

YTouHsiIeTCA

dopmar
3aHATHA

3A04HO
3A0O4YHO
3A0O4YHO
3A0O4YHO

KommeHTapui

hsmi-dopobr@mail.ru


mailto:hsmi-dopobr@mail.ru

